1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:20 PM

1:35 PM

1:55 PM

2:10 PM

2:20 PM

2:35 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

GMINNESOTA ASSOCIATION

OF WORKFORCE BOARDS

MAWSB Jobseeker Services Committee Agenda
October 26, 2022

Welcome & Introductions

Featured Topic: Certified Community Interpreter Training, 1st Place Promising Practices
Award Winner 2022 - Tim Jones and Sandy Demuth

SNAP E&T: Connecting time limited SNAP recipients with other employment services,
such as WIOA Title I, Title Ill, and Jobs for Veterans — Anastasia Polda

Demo of E-Signatures in WF1 and WF1 Connect Usage Data — Becca Johnson and Heidi
Wilson

Adult Program Updates — Rita Apaloo, Sarah Saito, and Ann Meyers
Employment Services & CareerForceMN.com — Lena Balk and Art Larsen
Youth — Kay Tracy and John Olson

ABE - Julie Dincau

Leading with Equity

Jobseeker Services Committee Adjourns

Next Meeting: January 2023



