

MAWB Jobseeker Services Committee Agenda

October 26, 2022

1:00 PM	Welcome & Introductions
1:05 PM	Featured Topic: Certified Community Interpreter Training, 1st Place Promising Practices Award Winner 2022 – Tim Jones and Sandy Demuth
1:20 PM	SNAP E&T: Connecting time limited SNAP recipients with other employment services, such as WIOA Title I, Title III, and Jobs for Veterans – Anastasia Polda
1:35 PM	Demo of E-Signatures in WF1 and WF1 Connect Usage Data – Becca Johnson and Heidi Wilson
1:55 PM	Adult Program Updates – Rita Apaloo, Sarah Saito, and Ann Meyers
2:10 PM	Employment Services & CareerForceMN.com – Lena Balk and Art Larsen
2:20 PM	Youth – Kay Tracy and John Olson
2:35 PM	ABE – Julie Dincau
2:45 PM	Leading with Equity
3:00 PM	Jobseeker Services Committee Adjourns

Next Meeting: January 2023